Fire & Security
PNP
INDUSTRIAL CO.
PNP OFFICE FACTORY
Specialized in manufacturing Fire
Fighting Equipment and
Protection System, Heat
Exchanger, Gas Heater,

discharge of Pilot cylinder.
Selection Valve
In case of single collecting tube insist of 2  more fire
zone, release agent any fire zone required to.
Model No.  SV015-25~150
W.P. 11.0MPa  PROOF TEST 16.5MPa
LEAK TEST 13.2MPa
OPERATING TYPE Pneumatic Type
MANUAL OPERAING TYPE  Laver Type
Stainless Steel Casting (KS D 4103 SSC13A)
DIA
Model No.
FLANGE LENGTH(±3)
HEIGHT(±3)
A D L
150A SV015-150 305 415 550
125A SV015-125 270 372 488
100A SV015-100 225 330 434
80A SV015-80 200 284 390
65A SV015-65 175 257 347
50A SV015-50 155 215 290
40A SV015-40 140 200 270
32A SV015-32 135 180 260
25A SV015-25 125 170 244
04Copyright (c) 2015 PNP Industrial Co. All right reserved
PEOPLE & PEOPLE
PNP
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM